● Initial Delivered Lumens: 6,350~9,600lm
● CRI: ≥ 70
● CCT: Optioal 4000K and 5000Kt
● Mounting: Mounts directly to wall surface
or to pole with mounting arm
(accessory sold separately)
● Operating Minimum: -40°C (-40°F)
● Lifespan: Estimated >50,000 Hours

45W 120-277VAC 70 6350lm 141 lm/W 6400lm 142 lm/W
70W 120-277VAC 70 9500lm 136 lm/W 9600lm 137 lm/W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-DD01-45-LV-XXK-A-Y-Y
Fixture Type
DD01
Dusk to Dawn
Series
45    45W
70    70W
Wattage
LV   120-277V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
A   A Series
Series
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
SG   Silver Gray
Finish
P0    120-277V Photocell
Blank    Without Photocell
Photocell (Option)
ELECTRICAL DATA
Number
Of Drivers
Driver Current
(mA)
Nominal Power
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
(V)
CURRENT
(Amps)
83.002154
22.080254
91.004254
61.077254
85.002107
43.080207
92.004207
52.077207
00111
03611
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.